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g
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NI, 5u1ﬂ15ﬂi\ivl‘l’lf.l
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

003

Customer Name :

14  saasdszen&uALazu3nis (Purchase

01/11/2564

Receiveing
A/C No.

4401119118

4191298976

4401116887

4191299417

4191303627

4191298542

4401117999

4401118472

4401118960

4401118308

4401117603

4401118294

4191299271

4401118073

Receiver
Name

Tso3guasnainfiuasinen
TFaunNaunUIuag

T UNTEAYAUUDININTLFANEN
TsuzautnunaagAL
Tsuaautnuavay (1aseudail)
TsvzauihumdaTtanTwuag
Tso3auinuAds LY
TseFauinudaunuaswsiind (fasnwi
Tsvisauinudauy

393 auinuAYT U UUa 1K (511 51139)
Ts9i3auiinuunn

15913 8UINUAIRITIA(ATIN Y TFIRTTA)
T5938unuaAvEINY

Ts93auinunaudainen

KTB iPay Report

grinsulaaiunn1s@nlssandnsanauns e

Reference
No.

Wdudida
waluy
Wdudida
waluy
Wdudida
wAluy
Wudida
wAluy
Wudida
wAluy
Wdudiia
wAluy
Wudida
wAlal
Wudiia
wAlal
Wudiia
wAlal
Wudiia
wAlal
Wudiia
wA'la
Wdudida
wA'la
Wdudida
wA'la
Wdudida

Print Date: 01/11/2021 _Pr 14:35:41 %N 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account

Type : Credit
Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. S Email Tran Amount

M

0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 4,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 6,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 4,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 6,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 10,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00



15 006

16 006

17 006

18 006

19 006

20 006

21 006

22 006

23 006

24 006

25 006

26 006

27 006

28 006

29 006

30 006

31 006

32 006

33 006

4191300431

4191300350

4401117220

4401118278

4401118081

4401117557

4401118332

4191411705

4191302116

4191302752

4401117468

4191303279

4191303953

4401117018

4401117352

4191300652

4191301993

4191299069

4191302531

Ts93auNUAaUG
T59138UINUAANI
Tsvi3autnuamalnu
TseisauinusauInMInen
Ts9taauiinuaauy 6. 9Wuun
T593aunUYieA
Tsusauthuvisdanda
Tse3auinuvisidan
Ts93authuvinaia
Ts9aauinuvingavnay
Tsoguinhuvingeann(#55AAIAN)
Ts9t3autnuuIaINIg
Tsuzautnuugtilug

Taarunuiiolu

Tso3auinuLafe (Na1fiesm)

393U U2 TWULNY
TsuzautnuvTau(Ar1thaiadine)
593U UIINAN

Ts9rzautnuiveny (39enainenuna)

wa'lad
WHudina
wa'lad
WFudida
wa'lad
WFudida
wa'lad
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
WBudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
WGudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wudia
wAla
Wdudida
wAlay
Wdudida
wAlay
Wdudida
wAlay
Wdudida

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

2,000.00

12,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

6,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00



34 006

35 006

36 006

37 006

38 006

39 006

40 006

41 006

42 006

43 006

44 006

45 006

46 006

47 006

48 006

49 006

50 006

51 006

52 006

4401124278

4191302612

4401119185

4191301489

4401117506

4191302760

4401118197

4401117638

4191303384

4401109449

4401117980

4191298453

4401117298

4401117794

4401118065

4401118367

4191298755

4191302302

4401118227

TsoFautnudgniiaug
TsozaunugeLiugin@
TsoizaunuKUaINd (Ravan)
Ts9taautnunuadng (1380N)
Ts9taautnunuaiiag
593U uUnUaIn
TsoisauinunuastiLw
Ts93autnuruavdILnad

T593auLnuvuadLfuaauu?

T593guINUNURILIILTEA )T
Tsesautnunuag'ln
Tsesautnunua'la

39tz utnunUINLYiY
TsrzautnuiuTonTuuaselu

Tsazarudnuta luasud

Tevirauinuttlasmiuasiuineassw

Tsa3auinulanusUNViuN
Ts93auinuiandIan

Tsuzauinulandsa

wa'lad
WFudida
wh'lad
WFudida
wa'lad
WFudida
wa'lad
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
WBudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wudia
wAla
WGudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAla
Wdudida
wAlay
Wdudida
wAlay
Wdudida
wAlay
Wdudida

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

0000000000000

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

10,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00



wa'lad

53 006 4401118014 Tz auinulaAn & (AnsniAneN) WBudida 0000000000000 XXXX 4,000.00
wAlal

54 006 4401118707 T93auTwuunnuadfia WBudida 0000000000000 XXXX 4,000.00
wAlal

55 006 4401119096 Tsoisauinunaiasey Wudiia 0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
wAlal

56 006 4191301403 Tsoizauinulaveag (9Liulszainuna) Wdudida 0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
wAlal

57 006 4401128346 Tsoisaunuaslawsiasayinen Wdudida 0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
wAlal

58 006 4191298801 Tsetzauayunawssandiny LUl Wia 0000000000000 XXXX 8,000.00
wAlal

59 006 4401116879 T593auaYLNRFIILAUAY LUl Wia 0000000000000 XXXX 2,000.00
wAlal

60 006 4401118715 Ts9sauaynalzdail Wdudida 0000000000000 XXXX 10,000.00
wAlal

Grand Total 194,000.00

End of Report



